

BANNARI AMMAN SUGARS

Coimbatore - 641 018 Regd. Office: 1212, Trichy Road Tamilnadu India Phone: 91 - 422 - 2204100 Fax: 2309999 (Sales) 2204222 (Purchase) 2204233 (Accounts) E-Mail: bascbe@bannari.com Website: www.bannari.com CIN: L15421TZ1983PLC001358

SEC/MAIL/2019

11.10.2019

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd

Exchange Plaza

C-1, Block G

Bundera-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)

Mumbai 400051

NSE CODE

: BANARISUG

ISIN No.

: INE459A01010

BSE CODE

BSE Limited

Dalal Street,

Mumbai 400 001

: 500041

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

ISIN No.

: INE459A01010

Dear Sirs,

Sub:

Intimation - Loss of Share Certificate - reg. Ref:

Shareholder's intimation received at our RTA

M/s Cameo Corporate Services Limited on 10.10.2019

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the share certificate detailed below has been reported lost and the shareholder have requested us to issue duplicate share certificate:

Name of the Shareholder(s)	Folio Number	Certificate No(s)	Distinctive Nos.		Total No. of
			From	То	Shares
NISHREEN F BANDOOKWALLA & FAKHRUDDIN H BANDOOKWALLA	N0004858	56150	3382451	3382500	50

Please find attached the letter received from the shareholder for your reference.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For BANNARI AMMAN SUGARS LIMITED

amontain.

(C PALANISWAMY) **COMPANY SECRETARY**

ACS No.12580

Encl:

From: Nishreen F. Bandookwala

C /618,Bunyan Blg,LoveLane,

Mumbai-400 027.

To,

Cameo Corporate Services Ltd.,

Unit : Bannari Amman Sugars Ltd

Subramanian Bldg,5th Floor,

No.1 Club House Road,

Chennal, Tamilnadu-600 002.

Tele No: 04428460395

Sub: Loss Of Share Certificate

Holder Name: Nishreen F.Bandookwala And Fakhruddin H.Bandookwala

Folio No: N0004858

No Of Shares =50= (Fifty Only)

We have Lost the above mention Shares and we dont have any details, kindly provide us

Certificate No.....

Ditinctive Nos.....

AND

Also provide us the procedure to obtain DUPLICATE SHARES, Please send us the necessary Draft Copy whichever is needed so we can comply the same

Thanking You

Nishreen F.Bandookwala

F. H. O en invensel Fakhruddin H.bandookwala 398